
ROBINETI

I.D.: 103060925

Data
publicarii

16.09.24

Coduri CPV

44411100-5

Pretul
estimativ:

998,32 RON - 998,32 RON

Descriere: FLOTOR ELECTRIC CU CABLU 3MT 0750020 BUC 3.00 70.59 211.76 SFERA PLASTIC DIAM
220MM 0750060 BUC 3.00 56.30 168.91 FLOTOR 5 SPLINTURI OTEL 1.1/2 0750052 BUC 3.00
205.88 617.65
